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Planning Committee

PART AReport
Ref.

12/0590/FULL

PART BReports
Ref.

12/0321/FULL

12/0507/FULL

12/0581/TREE

12/0586/FULL

12/0639/FULL

12/0656/FULL
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Address of Site

25 WATERSIDE GRANGE
KIDDERMINSTER DY102LA

Address of Site

UNIT 2 GREENACRES LANE
BEWDLEY DY122RE

LAND OFF CLENSMORE STREET
CHURCHFIELDS KIDDERMINSTER

THE SPINNEY WAGGON LANE
ISMERE KIDDERMINSTER DY103PN

UNIT 1 FREDERICK ROAD HOO
FARM INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
WORCESTER ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY117RA

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE LEA LANE

COOKLEY KIDDERMINSTER DY103RL

3 SNUFF MILL WALK  BEWDLEY
DY122HG

11/12/2012
Case Officer Decision
James Houghton DELEGATED APPROVAL subject

to no new issues being raised prior to the expiration
of the consultation period

Case Officer Decision

James Houghton DELEGATED APPROVAL
subject to signing Section 106 Agreement

Julia Mellor DELEGATED APPROVAL
subject to signing Supplemental Section 106 Agreement

Alvan Kingston APPROVED
Paul Round APPROVED
James Houghton APPROVED
Emma Anning APPROVED



